
 
AFRICA 
 
Central Africa Region 
George Belmond Tchoumba  
Central Africa Forest Programme 
Coordinator  
gbtchoumba@wwfcam.org  
Tel: + 237 699504531 
 
 

 
Democratic Republic of Congo 
Inoussa Njumboket 
Forest Officer 
Injumboket@wwfdrc.org 
Tel: +243976006106  
 

Cameroon 
Alphonse Ngniado Wouala  
Forest and Climate Coordinator 
angniado@wwfcam.org 
Tel: +237 699 778 757 
 

Gabon 
Jean Paul Obame Engone 
Forest Coordinator  
jpobame@wwfgab.org  
 

ASIA PACIFIC 
 
China 
Weiju Lyu  
Senior Program Officer, Forest/ GFTN 
China Manager 
wjlv@wwfchina.org 
Tel: +86-10-68093629  
 
 

 
Indonesia 
Wiwin Effendy 
BMP & Responsible Forest Management, 
Acting Manager 
weffendy@wwf.id 
Tel: +628125859265 
  

Greater Mekong  
Mr Le Viet Tam  
Regional Forest Coordinator  
 tam.leviet@wwfgreatermekong.org 
Tel +84 91 400 2392 
 
 

Malaysia 
Adrian Choo  
Responsible Forestry Manager 
adrian.choo@wwf.org.my  
Tel: +603 7450 3773 ext. 6312 
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Website: http://gftn.panda.org  
Email: gftn@wwf.panda.org  



 
India  
Narendra Mohan 
Manager - Forestry Commodities 
nmohan@wwfindia.net 
Tel: +911141504785 

 
Vietnam 
Hang Nguyen Bich 
GFTN Vietnam senior officer 
hang.nguyenbich@wwf.org.vn 
Tel: + 84912569663 
 
 

EUROPE 
 
Russia  
Alexander Voropaev 
GFTN Manager  
avoropaev@wwf.ru  
Tel: +7 495 959 00 27 

 
Sweden 
Per Larsson 
Senior Advisor Forests 
GFTN Sweden Manager 
per.larsson@wwf.se 
Tel: +46 8 624 74 24 
 

France  
Lisa King 
Project Manager Forest Products  
 lking@wwf.fr 
Tel: +33 6 15 39 22 24 
 

Switzerland  
Vacant position  
 

LATIN AMERICA & THE CARIBBEAN 
 
Bolivia 
Maria del Carmen Carreras 
GFTN Coordinator 
mcarreras@wwfbolivia.org  
Tel: +(591)76600911 
 

 
Brazil 
Daniel Venturi 
Conservation Analyst. 
danielventuri@wwf.org.br 
Tel:+55 11 3074 4755 
 
 

Northern Amazon and Chocó Darién 
Miguel Pacheco  
Natural Resources & Livelihoods 
Coordinator 
mpacheco@wwf.org.co  
Tel: +57 3218167559 
 
 

Peru  
Vacant position  

 

NORTH AMERICA 
 
Linda Walker 
Director, Responsible Forestry and Trade 
Linda.Walker@wwfus.org 
Tel: +1 202 495 4693 

 
Amy Smith 
Deputy Director, Forests 
Amy.Smith@wwfus.org 
Tel: +1 202 495 4564 



  
 
Cecilia Alcoreza 
Manager, Forests 
cecilia.alcoreza@wwfus.org 
Tel: +1-202-495-4548 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

GFTN Global Contacts 
 

Julia Young, Director Global Forest Sector Transformation 
Tel: +46 7 631 65237  Email: Julia.young@wwf.se  

 
Gijs Breukink, Responsible Forestry Coordinator 
Tel: + 31 30 6937868  Email: gbreukink@wwf.nl 
 
Karen Mo, Research & Development Specialist 
Tel: +1 202 495 4154  Email: Karen.Mo@wwfus.org 
 
Edith Verhoestraete, Communications Specialist  
Tel: +34 627829369 Email: Everhoestraete@wwfnet.org 
 
 
 
 


